

Minnehaha County Highway Department

PROJECT NO: **Materials Letting, Proposal No. 1
Medium-Curing Cutback Asphalt (MC-70)**

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 17th, 2021

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Jebro Inc.					\$7,998.90



2124 E. 60th Street North, Sioux Falls, SD 57104
Strong Foundation. Strong Future.
 Equal Opportunity Employer and Service Provider

P: (605)367-4316
 F: (605)367-7255
minnehahacounty.org



PROJECT NO: **Materials Letting, Proposal No. 5
Rock Salt and Transportation**

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 17th, 2021

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Mills and Miller Inc	X				\$ 308,000.00
Johnson Feed Inc	X				\$ 288,960.00
Central Salt LLC	X				\$ 290,240.00
Blackstrap Inc	X				\$ 293,920.00
NSG Logistics LLC	X				\$ 297,600.00